
 

 

III YEAR PART II MBBS ( 2022 admission Batch ) CLINICAL POSTINGS -2025-26 

 
 

ENT Anae(ICU) 

 

Casualty 

Ophth Med Med Surg Surg OBG OBG Paeds Res Med  

Psych 

Ortho Radio 

 

Dermat 

19/01/26 to 
22/02/26 
 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

23/02/26 to 
22/03/26 
 

13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 

23/03/26 to 
19/04/26 
 

25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 

20/04/26 
17/05/26 

37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 

18/05/26 
14/06/26 

49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 

15/06/26 
12/07/26 

61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 

13/07/26 
09/08/26 

73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 

10/08/26 
 
06/09/26 

85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 

07/09/26 
04/10/26 

97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 

05/10/26 
01/11/26 

109-120 121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 

02/11/26 
29/11/26 

121-132 133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 

30/11/26 
27/12/26 

133-144 145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 

28/12/26                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
24/01/27 

145 

onwards 

1-12 13-24 25-36 37-48 49-60 61-72 73-84 85-96 97-108 109-120 121-132 133-144 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


